ClimbScotland Fun Climbing Competition 2025 Results

Congratulations to all competitors! (version 4 - final)

CLIMB

Qualifying competitors are shown in green - we will contact you separately with details for attending the final.

SCOTLAND The appeals window has now closed.
Ull MALE SCORE RANK U1l FEMALE SCORE RANK U13 MALE SCORE RANK U13 FEMALE SCORE RANK

Tomas Diver Ruiz 400 1 Amelia Rek 400 1 Tom Flower 400 1 Katie 400 1
Angus Darroch 400 1 Izzy dewar 400 1 Callum Storer 400 1 Charlotte Sansom 400 1
James Heywood-Lonsdale 400 1 Iona Robinson 400 1 Noah Davidson 400 1 Amynta Watt 400 1
Murray Squires 400 1 Brooke Speirs 399 4 Cian Springett 400 1 Iskriana Ustiuhova 400 1
Alexander Fleetwood 400 1 Anna-Maria Tatchyn 399 4 Kai Tresidder 400 1 Freyja Vanderhoven 400 1
Declan Cummins 400 1 Eryn Wallace 389 6 Harris Turnbull 400 1 Cara Smith 400 1
Ben Martin 400 1 Rie Wagner-Freeman 389 6 Ruaridh Cowan 400 1 Maia Murray 400 1
Dudley Mason 400 1 Grace Murphy Sanders 387 8 Angus Drummond 398 8 Libby Mclughlin 400 1
Sammy Stewart 399 9 Nea Heikal-Shackelford 386 9 Callum Matthews 397 9 Daisy McCaw 400 1
Matthew Shevchuk 399 9 Eva Mcleod-Cox 385 10 Leon Cummins 396 10 Eadie Dowse 400 1
George Thomson 397 11 Sophia Cantley 382 11 Samuel Gibson 392 11 Ailsa Spence 400 1
Murray McEwing 395 12 Adriana Mojzisova 381 12 Hugo Scott 391 12 Rose Collins 394 12
Alexander Thomson 395 12 Freya Sisson 379 13 Lewis Macpherson 389 13 Caitlin Russell 393 13
Brodie Symon 391 14 Iona Harrison 377 14 Aleksander Lichon 386 14 Ruby Graham 385 14
William Margetson 390 15 Eilidh Barr 376 15 Daniel Stewart 385 15 Shona Smith 383 15
Struan Robertson 387 16 Erin Brett 374 16 Adam Osborne 381 16 Lily Parker 383 15
Innes Armstrong 387 16 Isla Grant 370 17 Isaac Walker 377 17 Olivia McGoran 380 17
Nea Heikal-Shackelford 386 18 Florence Buchanan 368 18 Cameron Wallace 377 17 Scarlett quinn 378 18
Jules Short 383 19 Rhona McMurchy 364 19 Joseph Murray 375 19 Lucia Iona Vazquez 378 18
Ross Skrone 378 20 Alice Tomlinson 364 19 Elliot Zwart 374 20 Cali Mutter 377 20
Lachlan Wilson 375 21 Aurora Milton 364 19 Peter Mocham 374 20 Hope Reid 377 20
Matthew Reay 372 22 Effy Coakly 353 22 Seth Tompkins-Le 374 20 Martha Weale 371 22
Hamish Watson 371 23 Luna McNeill 344 23 Carrick McKie 373 23 Zoe Brett 371 22
Isaac Catto 370 24 Elza Chaney 344 23 Kenzie McKinnie 373 23 Lucy Feltbower 370 24
Lewis Fraser 349 25 Jennifer Martin 343 25 Mark Fisher 370 25 Esther Manson 369 25
Lewis Traill 310 26 Ahria Lasocki 342 26 Archie Eaves 369 26 Whitney Cruickshanks 358 26
Nathan Rochford 306 27 Elodie Gillespie 337 27 Luca Bogacz 368 27 Ivy tracey 358 26
Alex camilleri 300 28 Ruby Pinkerton 334 28 Benjamin Fawbert 367 28 Caitlin Hunter 353 28
Wolfy Easener 294 29 Amber Watson 327 29 Finlay Munro 363 29 Greta Mason 350 29
Alexander Muir 283 30 Lauren Graham 297 30 Seth Pitcher 360 30 Megan McDowall 339 30
Remy Lidderdale 279 31 Sofia Grant 290 31 Michael Robertson 356 31 Connie Watts 338 31
Henry Dwerryhouse 279 31 Kayla Morrison 290 31 Archie McCormick 356 31 Emily Kirkpatrick 337 32
Brodie mearns 271 33 Rosie Maclennan 285 33 Sam Leask 351 33 Amelie Rowan 332 33
Thayne McAlpine 253 34 Molly Coonan-Wright 285 33 Jack Macpherson 347 34 Lucy Collins 331 34
Lachlan Hart 200 35 Shona Chow 281 35 Lukas Martin 342 35 Beth Kenney 330 35
Isaac Aldren 200 35 Emily Wilson 280 36 Toby Burton 340 36 Maisie Brown 326 36
Jeremy Czapla 177 37 Marina Price 276 37 Luther Harcus 328 37 Kayla Brass 325 37
Hamish Guy 160 38 Bonnie Innes 271 38 Owen Davenport 326 38 Maeve Mitchell 325 37
Dain Broc MacKay 154 39 Holly Whittaker 258 39 Luca Duncan 324 39 Rebecca Mitchell 317 39
Sol Woolham 152 40 Alana 256 40 Oliver McCullagh 302 40 Tia McKinnon 306 40
Marshall McAdam 140 41 Aria Sambandan 200 41 Callum Brand 301 41 Zahra Hijazi 300 41
Ryan Henderson 127 42 Esme Jarvis 200 41 Arlend Horne 300 42 Ava Kieslich 300 41
Thomas Webster 69 43 Ruby Annie Jeanette Thom 197 43 Harper Allan 293 43 Carys Green 289 43
Muir Ewen 49 44 Jessica Johnson 173 44 joshua henderson 269 44 Willow Mackinnon 286 44
Rory Fletcher 47 45 Millie Pollok 165 45 Archie Brown 267 45 Jessica Mitchell 285 45
Elizabeth Davie 161 46 Thomas Hall 264 46 Islay liptrot 285 45

Lizzie Johnston 146 47 Harris MacDonald 260 47 Neve Fleming 277 47

Aurelien desindez 144 48 Noah Scott 250 48 Skyler Garden 277 47

Runa Guy 71 49 Mathew Gall 221 49 Georgie Kirby 271 49

Riaan Dumpa 50 50 Zach Gear 211 50 Katie Gaynor Hogg 270 50

Evia Wallace 33 51 Thomas McBain 203 51 Lily Omand 270 50

Angus Keir 185 52 Anya Fletcher 269 52

Alfie Pearson 163 53 Lucy Napier 255 53

Lukas Soffort 149 54 Lucy Mitchell 218 54

Magnus Aberdein 86 55 Holly Smith-Gibson 215 55

Johnnie Armstrong 83 56 Arran Grant 200 56

Harry Moore 62 57 Eliza Greening 200 56

Archie Dun 39 58 Freya Hart 161 58

Arthur Riggs 32 59 Niamh Thomson 142 59

Leyla Huseynli 101 60

Zuzanna Karolak 100 61

Kate Barclay 76 62




U15 MALE SCORE RANK U15 FEMALE
luke heffer 400 1 Kathryn Moar
Duncan Mciver 400 1 Rowan Matthews
George Stewart 400 1 Dottie Buchanan
Dan Cameron 397 4 Elli Tonge
Andrew McVean 370 5 Maya Bogaczyk
Jaden Muir 363 6 Grace MacMaster
Callum Smith 362 7 Hannah Foulis
Stuart Grant 361 8 Chloe Sansom
Michael Roberts 360 9 Tessie Waterson
Harris Sturgeon 350 10 Alicia Rebekah Amelia
Alexander Barron-Majerik 340 11 Eilidh Cotter
Lewis Gibb 340 11 Rebecca Hardie
Adrian Mojzis 327 13 Tara Thomas
Joshua Brotherstone 322 14 Anna Armstrong
Tom Richards 319 15 Aela Awburn
Archie mchale 297 16 Laura Patorajova
James Roberts 265 17 Evie Austin
Sam McInnes 252 18 Marta Tatchyn
Oscar Nobel 211 19 Cara Wright
Sebastian Barcerra 200 20 Maeve O’Hare
Jorn van Zeil 181 21 Ellen Chesher
Colby James Beaton 172 22 Eirlys Bowen
Andrew Thomsom 163 23 Georgia Bull
Jack Robertson 157 24 Iona Hamade
Ramsay Elliot 154 25 Mavis Helliwell
Borna Soleimani 100 26 Eilidh Dolan
Reuben Bendoris 93 27 Freya Bull
mikayel Chowdhury 74 28 Rhian Clapham
Ryan Macadie 65 29 Shana Findlay
Joshua Spalding 53 30 Layla Kirkness

Robyn Gibb
Eva Torrance
Linda Janse
Keenan Brownee
Ailsa Boyle
Ellie Morrison
Emily Wright
Leila Robinson
Hannah Watmough
Annie English
Maggie Veitch
Eva Harcus
Holly Chenye
Lois Stewart
Rowan Matthews
Imola Marshall
Isla Lunnon
Rosie Cumming
Inga Aberdein
Adrien Poupard
Emily Lever
Aditi Shaj
Gabriela Fernandes
Marin Bouvot
Mia Lasocki
Emma Tait
Sophia Alimbayev
niamh Lynch
Abi Jarvis
Beth Henderson
Sarah Massey
Luna Woolham

SCORE RANK

400
400
400
400
389
388
388
383
379
378
377
372
371
368
367
364
361
361
361
358
358
357
354
354
353
346
344
342
341
333
332
325
318
312
311
311
307
300
287
279
273
265
263
256
249
227
200
200
190
157
153
114
100
100
100
100
88
80
77
65
53
41
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U17 MALE
Ruslan Tylychko
Bruno Heisz-Erdelyi
Robert Grant
Oliver Brown
Nathan Osborne
Joel Moffat
Lane Williams
Angus
Oliver Headley
Daniel Black
Harry MacKenzie
Calum MacNeil
Innes Hamilton
Corey Richmond
Ewan Shannon
Henry Barrington
Tavish Tares
Harris Phillips
Angus Owen Davis
Olivier Blaney
Findlay Armstrong
James Macadie
Fergus Dunbar
Michiel Blok
Ben Macartney
Noah Braclay
Fergus Woodley
Alexander MacDonald
Struan Cumming
Ethan Newton
Kyle Tough
“Aaron Cheesewright
Allan Grieve
Josh Russell
Elliot George
Howie Robertson
Michal Szypulu
Ollie Hogarth

SCORE RANK
400 1
400 1
400 1
400 1
400 1
400 1
400 1
383 8
351 9
343 10
339 11
332 12
328 13
322 14
310 15
300 16
300 16
287 18
287 18
280 20
271 21
246 22
243 23
240 24
235 25
210 26
200 27
200 27
184 29
184 29
176 31
100 32
100 32

87 34
87 34
85 36
79 37
71 38

U17 FEMALE
Keira Murtagh
Leya Oren-Woods
Kirsty Copland
Katie Pescod
Freya Buchanan
Sara-isabella Margineanu
Nina McHale
Lucy Hodgson
Talia Ham
Ellie McLoughlin
Ella Quinney
Daisy Reay
Ellie McLoughlin
Rachel Cottrell
Sophie McIvor
Arden Denyer Willis
Constance Stewart
Rose Veitch
Layla Harper
Eleanor Pereira
Izzy Beaman
Jasmine Coutts
Isla Cant
Meghan McFarlane
Gwen Jones
Serena Robinson-Hamilton
Emily Steedman
Mia Lawson
Chloe Appleyard
Ilayda balkan
Lexie Barclay
Yvie Macivor
Kayleigh Surtees-Stone
Emy Macleod
Emily Dillon
Olivia Reynolds
Heloise Poupard
Myfi Riches
Isabelle Crowther
Katherine Kerr
Capucine Bouvot
Rachael Adamson
Ella Dalziel

SCORE RANK
400 1
400 1
400 1
386 4
385 5
384 6
352 7
352 7
346 9
346 9
345 1
335 12
334 13
324 14
318 15
316 16
309 17
307 18
306 19
304 20
282 21
281 22
277 23
276 24
274 25
268 26
267 27
249 28
232 29
226 30
200 31
200 31
189 33
181 34
164 35
133 36
118 37
100 38
100 38
100 38

94 41
83 42
50 43




U19 MALE SCORE RANK U19 FEMALE SCORE RANK

Joel Mckenzie 400 1 Emily Moore 400 1
Isaac Ironside 400 1 Kara Corsie 390 2
Daniel Fraser 400 1 Ava Grandison 376 3
Jack McBride 400 1 Maya Thomas 376 3
Reuben Moran 400 1 Molly Macrae 376 3
Cameron Liddell 400 1 Rowan Burgess 365 6
Gregor Karley-Smith 400 1 Lea Lamoussiere 323 7
Douglas King 400 1 Emily Brooks 287 8
Sean Dunnett 400 1 Anushka J Thombre 264 9
Erland Rendall 400 1 Kacey Johnston 251 10
Owen Foubister 400 1 Megan White 233 1
Ross Bennet 395 12 Teela Murray 215 12
Innes McCleave 383 13 Rebecca Morgan 192 13
Sandy Halewood 381 14 Ruth Alexander 169 14
Jed Hocking 374 15 Rebeca Morgan 163 15
Lewis Manzie 357 16 Kirsty Scott 119 16
Charlie Dougherty 349 17
Finlay Groves 337 18
Ben Montague 327 19
Daniel Higgins 323 20
Don Marshall 314 21
Blake Reynolds 200 22

Emrys Christie 87 23




